
 

                                CYBER SECURITY CLUB REPORT 

                                                                                                               DATE: 21-09-2024    

 

                 SEMINAR ON “LINUX COMMANDS - PRACTICAL SESSION” 

 

The absence of data security is the main drawback in today's digital world. Our 

private data became bait to hackers. In order to avoid this situation, one should secure their 

own data. Cyber security is the protection to defend internet connected devices and services 

from malicious attacks by hackers, spammers, and cyber criminals. Around today’s world 

you will see that daily life is more dependent on technology than ever before. With so much 

good coming from technology, it can be hard to believe that potential threats lurk behind 

every device and platform. Despite the advantages, cyber security threats presented by 

modern tech are a real danger and it is mandatory to protect our data. 

In an effort to raise awareness about Cyber Security, we, the club members conducted 

a seminar titled “LINUX COMMANDS - PRACTICAL SESSION" for the Second year 

students on 20th september 2024 from time 1:00pm to 3:30pm. We guided participants 

through hands-on exploration of essential commands. The session began with an introduction 

to basic commands execution. Throughout the session, live demonstration were paired with 

individual practices, ensuring an interactive and engaging learning experience for all the 

attendees. 

In order to attend the seminar conducted on “LINUX COMMANDS PRACTICAL 

SESSION”. The link provided for registration is: 

 https://forms.gle/92h6R6cosFwyv4HJA 

Total - 264  Students registered for the event. 

List of the students registered for the event are: 

 

S.N

o 

Roll No Name Year  Branch Section 

1 

23A31A4628 BARLA VENKATA SIVA 

SAI 

2nd CSE(CS) A 

2 

23A31A4638 Inakollu venkata Naveen 

Kumar 

2nd CSE(CS) A 

https://forms.gle/92h6R6cosFwyv4HJA


3 23A31A4625 Adabala raghu ram 2nd CSE(CS) A 

4 23A31A05J4 Veera Sai Prudvi Chaitanya 2nd CSE C 

5 23A31A4627 ANUKULI SATISH 2nd CSE(CS) A 

6 23A31A05I5 P. SAI GANESH 2nd CSE C 

7 

23A31A0516 POOJITHA RAMYADEVI 

MADIREDDY 

2nd CSE A 

8 23A31A4601 A.Bhuvaneswari 2nd CSE(CS) A 

9 23A31A05B7 M.Tejesh 2nd CSE B 

10 23A31A04U3 Saikiran matcha 2nd ECE E 

11 23A31A4624 A V Satyanarayana 2nd CSE(CS) A 

12 23A31A04C4 Sanaboina Durga suresh 2nd ECE B 

13 23A31A0467 Attili Sai sagarika 2nd ECE B 

14 23A31A0520 Harshitha Nagalapalli 2nd CSE A 

15 23A31A43E8 Madduri Maheswari 2nd CSE(AI) C 

16 

23A31A05C8 Sannidhiraju Sai Hari 

Charan 

2nd CSE B 

17 23A31A04Q9 M. Mahima 2nd ECE E 

18 23A31A44B8 A.Mounika Sri Lakshmi 2nd CSE(DS) C 

19 23A31A05C7 D S Pranav Karthikeya 2nd CSE B 

20 23A31A04R9 S.Geetha Saranya 2nd ECE E 

21 

23A31A05C1 POKKULURI AKSHITH 

RAMALINGESWARA 

SHARMA 

2nd CSE B 

22 23A31A04Q0 Beera likhitha 2nd ECE E 

23 23A31A05B0 Kandikondasripavanganesh 2nd CSE B 

24 

24A35A0506 PRAGADA AYYAPPA 

SWAMY 

2nd CSE A 

25 23A31A0519 Teja sri Mutchakarla 2nd CSE A 



26 23A31A0534 G.harsha wardhan 2nd CSE A 

27 23A31A0514 Koppula lakshmi sowjanya 2nd CSE A 

28 23A31A44D7 KEERTHI RAMENA 2nd CSE(DS) C 

29 23a31a4632 Binipe prabhusurya 2nd CSE(CS) A 

30 23A31A05F8 Suneetha seekoti 2nd CSE C 

31 23A31A0518 Manchala Yasaswini 2nd CSE A 

32 23A31A05H1 VAMSI BAIRI 2nd CSE C 

33 23A31A0529 S.saleha⁰ 2nd CSE A 

34 23A31A05I8 Yashwanthpilli 2nd CSE C 

35 23A31A0511 Immella Deepthi 2nd CSE A 

36 23A31A0513 K.Sri Harika 2nd CSE A 

37 

23A31A4273 G kavyanjali 2nd CSE(AI&M

L) 

B 

38 23A31A4606 K.Geethika 2nd CSE(CS) A 

39 23A31A4619 T.Pavani 2nd CSE(CS) A 

40 23a31a1245 Kanuri Purna maniteja 2nd CSE A 

41 23A31A4648 Harsha vardhan t 2nd CSE(CS) A 

42 23A31A4432 Kandregula Varshith 2nd CSE(DS) A 

43 

23A31A4488 Godavarthi Mohan Mani 

kishore 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

44 

23A31A44A5 SINGINEEDI CHANDRA 

SEKHAR 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

45 23A31A4645 Tarun Sasupalli 2nd CSE(CS) A 

46 23A31A4642 M.Sri Charan 2nd CSE(CS) A 

47 23A31A4631 Bh manikanta varma 2nd CSE(CS) A 

48 

23A31A4646 Sattimsetti Kalyana V N 

Veera Manikanta 

2nd CSE(CS) A 



49 

24A35A4617 RONGALA LEELA 

VISHNU VARDHAN 

2nd CSE(CS) A 

50 

24A35A4614 NAATHIPAM VEERA 

VENKATA RAMANA 

2nd CSE(CS) A 

51 23a31a4617 Rayudu Aswitha Lakshmi 2nd CSE(CS) A 

52 23A31A4639 Katta Sai Swarup 2nd CSE(CS) A 

53 23A31A4602 A Sowmya 2nd CSE(CS) A 

54 24A35A4619 Yamala Atchutha Reddy 2nd CSE(CS) A 

55 24A35A4618 Vallu Subhakar 2nd CSE(CS) A 

56 

24A35A4609 AMUJURI DURGA 

PRASAD 

2nd CSE(CS) A 

57 24A35A4606 Sirisha 2nd CSE(CS) A 

58 24A35A4607 Sappa Renuka Devi 2nd CSE(CS) A 

59 23A31A05H9 Kushal prabhas katadi 2nd CSE C 

60 23A31A05A4 G.Vikas 2nd CSE B 

61 

23A31A05A7 Gudimetla Gunashekar Sai 

Abhiram 

2nd CSE B 

62 

23A31A0577 Javvadhi. Bala Shanmukha 

Sowmya 

2nd CSE B 

63 

23A31A05C6 RAYUDU LAKSHMI 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

2nd CSE B 

64 23A31A05A0 Sri Hansika Vanum 2nd CSE B 

65 23A31A0575 Usha Bhargavi 2nd CSE B 

66 23a31a0541 Chaitanya raju 2nd CSE A 

67 23A1A05H0 A Durga prasad 2nd CSE C 

68 23A31A0524 P Teja Madhuri 2nd CSE A 

69 23A31A0507 D Sri Varshini 2nd CSE A 

70 23A31A0505 SIVA KALYANI 2nd CSE A 



71 23A31A05I2 Mohammed Sadiq Ahmed 2nd CSE C 

72 23A31A0563 yavbkumar 2nd CSE A 

73 23A31A05I7 Pilli manikanta 2nd CSE C 

74 23A31A05J5 Lova ganesh Veeravalli 2nd CSE C 

75 23A31A05I3 Padala Kushal 2nd CSE C 

76 23A31AO5I0 M Lokeshwar Rao 2nd CSE C 

77 23A31A0527 G. Satya Hanvitha 2nd CSE A 

78 23A31A04I8 SRIPATI SATISH 2nd ECE C 

79 23A31A0502 Amrutha Nela 2nd CSE A 

80 23A31A04E8 T AMRUTHA 2nd ECE C 

81 23A31A04I9 Tadala Venkata Vijay 2nd ECE C 

82 23A31A04E9 Uppu Madhavi 2nd ECE C 

83 23a31a04f1 V.Renuka 2nd ECE C 

84 

23A31A04E4 Pasupureddy.Naga Sri 

Varsha 

2nd ECE C 

85 23A31A05B6 Mohammad arafath khan 2nd CSE B 

86 23A31A04F6 Arji Divya Akhil Subhash 2nd ECE C 

87 

23A31A05J7 Arumilli Veera Venkata 

Satya Sai Vinay 

2nd CSE C 

88 23A31A4491 ROHITH KUMAR 2nd CSE(DS) B 

89 

23A31A05J7 Arumilli Veera Venkata 

Satya Sai Vinay 

2nd CSE C 

90 23A31A04J3 Vijayamaruthi 2nd ECE C 

91 23A31A04E7 Siddireddy Uma Divya Sri 2nd ECE C 

92 23A31A4E0 KARRI SASIKALA 2nd ECE C 

93 23A31A04G9 Satish kurra 2nd ECE C 

94 23A31A4431 KAKARAPALLI 2nd CSE(DS) A 



SHANMUK VENKAT 

95 23A31A04G0 Ramesh 2nd ECE C 

96 23A31A0558 T Sai Charan 2nd CSE A 

97 23A31A0536 K V Sri Kiran 2nd CSE A 

98 23A31A0513 K.Sri Harika 2nd CSE A 

99 23a31a04b9 Suresh 2nd ECE B 

100 23a31a0468 23a31a0468 2nd ECE B 

101 23A31A04A8 Juttiga Ram suresh 2nd ECE B 

102 23A31A0470 Ch.nsrl varshini 2nd ECE B 

103 23A31A04R6 Pechetti Devi Mounika 2nd ECE E 

104 23A31A0486 P Aiswarya 2nd ECE B 

105 

23A31A0467 Gantasala Lakshmi Sai 

anusha 

2nd ECE B 

106 

23A31A0498 V. Srivalli Santhoshi 

Saraladevi 

2nd ECE B 

107 

23A31A4413 Nidadavolu Lakshmi 

pravallika 

2nd CSE(DS) A 

108 23A31A04A6 Dandi Pavan Kumar 2nd ECE B 

109 23A31A0489 P Varshini 2nd ECE B 

110 23A31A04A5 Ch. Sanjay Kumar 2nd ECE B 

111 

23A31A04M6 GONDELA RAJESH 

KUMAR 

2nd ECE D 

112 23A31A04R0 Moyilla Sulochana Rani 2nd ECE E 

113 23A31A04C9 V Vijay Kumar 2nd ECE B 

114 

23A31A0474 Gollapalli Hema Satya 

Ganga Bhavani 

2nd ECE B 

115 23A31A04Q7 Madini Kalyani 2nd ECE E 

116 23A31A04K9 P.V.S.Datteeswari 2nd ECE D 



117 23A31A0466 Harika Allada 2nd ECE B 

118 23A3A0492 Kumari 2nd ECE B 

119 23A31A0478 Harshini Katakam 2nd ECE B 

120 23A31A0493 Sivalanka Naveena 2nd ECE B 

121 23A31A04V1 P.saicharan 2nd ECE E 

122 23A31A04V5 Harshavardhan 2nd ECE E 

123 23A31A04R3 NARRA PRAVALLIKA 2nd ECE E 

124 23A31A0497 Veesam Lakshmi Thulasi 2nd ECE B 

125 23A31A04Q8 Mallidi Vijaya Lakshmi 2nd ECE E 

126 23A31A04P8 S.Bhavana 2nd ECE E 

127 23A31A04U0 M Tanishq Karthikeya 2nd ECE E 

128 23A31A04W7 REDDY RAVITEJA 2nd ECE D 

129 

23A31A04L3 Sirigineedi Lakshmi Sri 

Kavya Maheswari 

2nd ECE D 

130 23A31A04L2 Srujana Sarakanam 2nd ECE D 

131 23A31A04O7 Pothula dinesh 2nd ECE D 

132 23A31A04K5 M.Sri Vijaya 2nd ECE D 

133 22A31A04S2 Samuel 2nd ECE E 

134 

23A31A04P6 SESETTI MANIKANTA 

SWAMY 

2nd ECE D 

135 

23A31A44G3 Panasa Jitendra veera siva 

sai venkat 

2nd CSE(DS) C 

136 23A31A04D0 Vetsa Sri naga Sai Avinash 2nd ECE B 

137 23A31A04P2 Sairam 2nd ECE D 

138 23A31A0521 Nalam Hema Harshitha 2nd CSE A 

139 23A31A04C3 S.s.a.ashok varma 2nd ECE B 

140 23A31A04D3 Ch padmasri 2nd ECE C 



141 

23A31A0528 SEELA GEETHA NAGA 

SRI LAKSHMI 

2nd CSE A 

142 23A31A04F3 Y.L.Mounika 2nd ECE C 

143 23A31A0543 Kundu Shankar harshith 2nd CSE A 

144 23A31A0469 B Prasanna 2nd ECE B 

145 23A31A0461 Samuel paul 2nd ECE A 

146 23A31A04K4 Rithika kondeti 2nd ECE D 

147 23A31A4607 M.Sri Moulika 2nd CSE(CS) A 

148 23A31A04N7 M BHARATH KUMAR 2nd ECE D 

149 23A31A4603 Nikhitha Chandra kala 2nd CSE(CS) A 

150 22A31A0429 Dola Charan prathap 2nd ECE A 

151 23A31A05B6 venkat lakshmi 2nd CSE B 

152 23A31A04O4 Padala Surya nivas 2nd ECE D 

153 23A31A04J7 ALUGOLU HARSHITHA 2nd ECE D 

154 23A31A04N1 Kella govinda 2nd ECE D 

155 

23A31A0438 venkata sai rama reddy 

Kovvuri 

2nd ECE A 

156 

23A31A04N4 Leela Gangadhar Sai 

manikanta Nakka 

2nd ECE D 

157 23A31A0472 D. Sai priyanka 2nd ECE B 

158 

23A31A0439 Kudupudi vijay venkata 

Satya kiran 

2nd ECE A 

159 23A31A0485 N.sailaja 2nd ECE B 

160 

23A31A04K0 Kandregula L Naga Poorna 

Bangaru Durga 

2nd ECE D 

161 24A35A4402 Jaya sri 2nd CSE(DS) A 

162 23A31A04B5 Meka Kamesh 2nd ECE B 

163 23A31A0417 A vishnu vardhan chowdary 2nd ECE A 



164 

23A31A04o0 Nagulapalli Harshanand 

kumar 

2nd ECE D 

165 23A31A04M1 B Sai Sanjeeva Sharma 2nd ECE D 

166 

23A31A0430 Donipudí Venkata Sri 

Karthik 

2nd ECE A 

167 23A31A0401 Baggam Nikitha 2nd ECE A 

168 23A31A4621 Sherly 2nd CSE(CS) A 

169 23A31A0451 P.Madhu 2nd ECE A 

170 

23A31A04M

O 

B.j. Navadeep 2nd ECE D 

171 

23A31A04M2 CHITTURI BALA 

CHANDRA SATYA 

YASWANTH 

2nd ECE D 

172 23A31A04L9 Balusu mahesh 2nd ECE D 

173 23a31a04l5 Sushmitha 2nd ECE D 

174 23A31A04N3 Koneti vinod 2nd ECE D 

175 23A31A04L8 A syam kumar 2nd ECE D 

176 23A31A04B2 Koti Sai Veera Krishna 2nd ECE B 

177 

23A31A0471 Danduboina Adi Maha 

Lakshmi 

2nd ECE B 

178 23A31A04L7 A satish teja 2nd ECE D 

179 23A31A04M8 J. Omkareshakhil 2nd ECE D 

180 23A31A0482 M.sarada 2nd ECE B 

181 23A31A4637 Degala Gopichand 2nd CSE(CS) A 

182 23A31A0443 M.Vivek Vardhan 2nd ECE A 

183 23A31A04W6 Shiva sankar 2nd ECE D 

184 

23A31A44G0 KOTHEM NAGA 

DURGARAO 

2nd CSE(DS) C 

185 23A31A0402 Gayathri Buddala 2nd ECE A 



186 23A31A04A1 Akoju Lavakusulu 2nd ECE B 

187 23A31A04A1 Akoju Lavakusulu 2nd ECE B 

188 

23A31A0452 Pithani mahesh Sai Surya 

Prasad 

2nd ECE A 

189 23A31A04D1 Voleti Teja Sandeep Varma 2nd ECE B 

190 23A31A04A7 Dune Prabhu Prasad 2nd ECE B 

191 23A31A04A1 Akoju Lavakusulu 2nd ECE B 

192 23A31A04J6 Akula Harika 2nd ECE D 

193 23A31A04P0 Rajpooth Prathap 2nd ECE D 

194 23A31A04B3 Kunchala Narendra Babu 2nd ECE B 

195 23A31A04G4 Eluripavansrinadh 2nd ECE C 

196 23A31A04D8 GEDDADA BHARATHI 2nd ECE C 

197 

23A31A04H1 Mallidi Sai Teja Rama 

Reddy 

2nd ECE C 

198 

24A35A4424 Mindaguditi Surya 

Manjunadh 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

199 23A31A44A3 VINAY POTNURI 2nd CSE(DS) B 

200 

23A31A4470 MANGAM SAI RAM 

BHARGAVI 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

201 24A35A4612 G Surya madhav 2nd CSE(CS) A 

202 23A31A04E6 S. Sneha latha 2nd ECE C 

203 23A31A04O6 Penke Sai Nagesh 2nd ECE D 

204 23A31A4451 SHAIK KHADARVALLI 2nd CSE(DS) A 

205 23a31a4434 Kothara Devaram Kumar 2nd CSE(DS) A 

206 23A31A04E5 R.Hima Varsha 2nd ECE C 

207 23A31A04H0 M.anilkumar 2nd ECE C 

208 23A31A04W2 CJAKRI SIDDA 2nd ECE A 



209 23A31A0462 Tedlapu Satish Kumar Raju 2nd ECE A 

210 23A31A04H2 CHANDU MANIGAM 2nd ECE C 

211 23A31A4421 Thota Siva Naga Bhargavi 2nd CSE(DS) A 

212 23A31A04U2 Masiboina Sandeep 2nd ECE E 

213 23A31A04K3 Konduru Nikhitha 2nd ECE D 

214 23A31A04L2 Sarakanam srujana 2nd ECE D 

215 23A31A04R2 Swathi nandipati 2nd ECE E 

216 23A31A04D9 Gidla Sailaja 2nd ECE C 

217 23A31A04M7 I sai surya Veeresh kumar 2nd ECE D 

218 23a31a44f2 Dandumenu Murali Krishna 2nd CSE(DS) C 

219 23A31A04F2 Y.Mahima Sri 2nd ECE C 

220 23A31A04D2 Divyasrilakshmi borra 2nd ECE C 

221 23a31a0468 B. Geetha 2nd ECE B 

222 23A31A04O2 Swamy Nunna 2nd ECE D 

223 23A31A0477 Kata Naga Srija 2nd ECE B 

224 23A31A04P1 R.Naveen 2nd ECE D 

225 

23A31A04O1 NIMMALA KUMAR 

SUDARSANA VARSHIT 

2nd ECE D 

226 23A31A04J4 Yerra vinay 2nd ECE C 

227 23A31A04J4 Yerra Vinay 2nd ECE C 

228 23A31A04L4 Vaddi Padmaja 2nd ECE D 

229 23A31A04N9 MOGGA TEJA SWAROOP 2nd ECE D 

230 23A31A04C2 S.siva sundara varma 2nd ECE B 

231 23A31A04O3 P.swamy Chandra 2nd ECE D 

232 23A31A0525 Rednam Lakshmi sahasra 2nd CSE A 

233 23A31A4420 Thota Rani 2nd CSE(DS) A 



234 

23A31A4493 Kesanakurthi Sri Sai Satya 

Manohar 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

235 23A31A04L0 PEKANA SESHA SUDHA 2nd ECE D 

236 23A31A04P5 S.Mahesh 2nd ECE D 

237 

23A31A04N8 Manthina Akhil Siva Naga 

Ganesh 

2nd ECE D 

238 

23A31A04P3 SANA S V D S 

SUBRAHMANYA 

SWAMY 

2nd ECE D 

239 23A31A04D6 D S V Harika 2nd ECE C 

240 

23A31A04M3 DANGETI PAVAN 

SUBRAMANYAM SAI 

KUMAR 

2nd ECE D 

241 23a31a04j2 V Greeshmanth ram 2nd ECE C 

242 

23A31A04W5 VASAMSETTI VEERA 

VENKATA SURYA 

RANJITH 

2nd ECE D 

243 23A31A0549 Madhu vinay 2nd CSE A 

244 23A31A0533 D. Swetha Nagamani 2nd CSE A 

245 23A31A0532 Valluri Kalyani 2nd CSE A 

246 23A31A05D1 U.Santosh 2nd CSE B 

247 23A31A04O5 Sachin 2nd ECE D 

248 23A31A04O5 Sachin 2nd ECE D 

249 23A31A04W7 REDDY RAVITEJA 2nd ECE D 

250 23A31A04M4 Gvv Sudheer 2nd ECE D 

251 23A31A0550 Palisetti Nagendra 2nd CSE A 

252 23A31A04F9 Satyanarayana 2nd ECE C 

253 23A31A4428 Harsha 2nd CSE(DS) A 

254 23A31A04R7 Peruri Rajeswari 2nd ECE E 



255 23A31A0490 Asin 2nd ECE B 

256 23A31A0423 Bayina Bharath 2nd ECE A 

257 

23A31A04Q5 Guthula Sahithi Venkata 

Anusha 

2nd ECE E 

258 23A31A4445 P. Krishna manoj 2nd CSE(DS) A 

259 23A31A4450 Sayan sarkar 2nd CSE(DS) A 

260 23A31A0436 K harsha 2nd ECE A 

261 23A31A0420 balagam krishna sai 2nd ECE A 

262 

23A31A42D0 Siddartha 2nd CSE(AI&M

L) 

B 

263 

24A35A4426 PANASA SANTHOSH 

RAHUL 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

264 23A31A04L6 Deepika 2nd ECE D 

 

Summary of Student Registration: 

  

NAME OF THE 

DEPARTMENT 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

REGISTERED 

 
CSE 57 

 
CS 29 

 
CSE-AIML 2 

 
CSE-AI 1 

 
CSE-DS 24 

 
ECE 151 

 
TOTAL 264 

 
  

 

 



Total - 85  Students attended for the event. 

List of the students attended for the event are: 

 

ssNo 

Roll No. Name Year Branch  

Section 

1 23A31A4488 G.m.m.kishore 2nd CSE(DS) B 

2 24A35A4424 Mindaguditi Surya Manjunadh 2nd CSE(DS) B 

3 23A31A0502 Amrutha Nela 2nd CSE A 

4 23A31A04C3 S.s.a.ashok varma 2nd ECE B 

5 23A31A04L2 Srujana Sarakanam 2nd ECE D 

6 23A31A04D0 Vetsa Sri naga Sai Avinash 2nd ECE B 

7 23A31A04M6 GONDELA RAJESH KUMAR 2nd ECE D 

8 23A31A04J6 Akula Harika 2nd ECE D 

9 23A31A0527 G. Satya Hanvitha 2nd CSE A 

10 23A31A44A3 VINAY POTNURI 2nd CSE(DS) B 

11 23a31a4434 Kothara Devaram Kumar 2nd CSE(DS) A 

12 23A31A04C9 V.Vijay Kumar 2nd ECE B 

13 23A31A05I5 P. SAI GANESH 2nd CSE C 

14 23A31A0461 Samuel paul 2nd ECE A 

15 23A31A4420 Thota Rani 2nd CSE(DS) A 

16 23A31A4421 Thota Siva Naga Bhargavi 2nd CSE(DS) A 

17 

23A31A4470 MANGAM SAI RAM 

BHARGAVI 

2nd CSE(DS) B 

18 23A31A4488 G.m.m.kishore 2nd CSE(DS) B 

19 23A31A0517 Mahammad Raheemunnisa Begum 2nd CSE A 

20 

23A31A0528 SEELA GEETHA NAGA SRI 

LAKSHMI 

2nd CSE A 



21 23A31A0505 SIVA KALYANI BALLA 2nd CSE A 

22 

23A31A04M2 CHITTURI BALA CHANDRA 

SATYA YASWANTH 

2nd ECE D 

23 23A31A05J4 Veera Sai Prudvi Chaitanya 2nd CSE C 

24 23A31A0478 Harshini Katakam 2nd ECE B 

25 23A31A04A6 DANDI PAVAN KUMAR 2nd ECE B 

26 23A31A04A5 Ch. Sanjay Kumar 2nd ECE B 

27 23A31A05I3 Kushal Padala 2nd CSE C 

28 23A31A44B1 Chirag Akula 2nd CSE(DS) B 

29 23A31A0501 AGANTI SRINIDHI 2nd CSE A 

30 23A31A4601 Anipeddi Bhuvaneswari 2nd CSE(CS) A 

31 23A31A04L0 PEKANA SESHA SUDHA 2nd ECE D 

32 23A31A0504 Balabhadruni Niharika 2nd CSE A 

33 23A31A04A1 Akoju Lavakusulu 2nd ECE B 

34 23A31A04A1 Akoju Lavakusulu 2nd ECE B 

35 23A31A04d Voleti Teja Sandeep Varma 2nd ECE B 

36 23A31AO4A1 Akoju Lavakusulu 2nd ECE B 

37 23A31A04A7 DUNE PRABHU PRASAD 2nd ECE B 

38 23a31a04b9 Padala Suresh 2nd ECE B 

39 23A31A4642 Meenavalli Sri Charan 2nd CSE(CS) A 

40 23A31A4645 Tarun Sasupalli 2nd CSE(CS) A 

41 23A31A4616 Keerthi Meghana 2nd CSE(CS) A 

42 23A31A05C7 D.S.Pranav Karthikeya 2nd CSE B 

43 23A31A4638 Inakollu venkata Naveen Kumar 2nd CSE(CS) A 

44 23A31A4648 HARSHAVARDHAN TAMTAM 2nd CSE(CS) A 

45 23A31A4606 K. Geethika 2nd CSE(CS) A 



46 23A31A0451 P.Madhu satyanarayana 2nd ECE A 

47 23A31A04C4 Sanaboina Durga Suresh 2nd ECE B 

48 23A31A0467 Attili Sai Sagarika 2nd ECE B 

49 23A31A04H2 CHANDU MANIGAM 2nd ECE C 

50 23A31A0477 Kata Naga Srija 2nd ECE B 

51 

23A31A04L3 Sirigineedi Lakshmi Sri Kavya 

Maheswari 

2nd ECE D 

52 23A31A0492 Singarathi Kumari 2nd ECE B 

53 23A31A05I7 P Manikanta 2nd CSE C 

54 

23A31A0498 Velluri Srivalli Santhoshi 

Saraladevi 

2nd ECE B 

55 23A31A0507 DARAPU SRI VARSHINI 2nd CSE A 

56 23a31a04b9 Padala Suresh 2nd ECE B 

57 23A31A05D1 Ullam Santosh 2nd CSE B 

58 24A35A4426 PANASA SANTHOSH RAHUL 2nd CSE(DS) B 

59 23A31A4451 SHAIK KHADARVALLI 2nd CSE(DS) A 

60 23A31A04M1 Bhallamudi Sai Sanjeeva Sharma 2nd ECE D 

61 23A31A04P2 Sairam 2nd ECE D 

62 23A31A04B2 Koti Sai Veera Krishna 2nd ECE B 

63 23A31A04B2 Koti Sai Veera Krishna 2nd ECE B 

64 

23A31A44E8 CHITRA VENKAT RESHMAN 

SOWRYA 

2nd CSE(DS) C 

65 23A31A4625 Adabala raghu ram 2nd CSE(CS) A 

66 23A31A0520 Harshitha Nagalapalli 2nd CSE A 

67 23A31A4624 Achutha Venkata Satyanarayana 2nd CSE(CS) A 

68 23A31A04O6 PENKE SAI NAGESH 2nd ECE D 

69 23A31A04K3 KONDURU NIKHITHA 2nd ECE D 



70 23A31A0443 M.Vivek vardhan 2nd ECE A 

71 23A31A0486 Pachamalla Aiswarya 2nd ECE B 

72 23A31A0470 CH.NSRL VARSHINI 2nd ECE B 

73 23A31A0489 Pilli Varshini 2nd ECE B 

74 

23A31A0474 Gollapalli Hema Satya Ganga 

Bhavani 

2nd ECE B 

75 23a31a0468 Batchu. Geetha 2nd ECE B 

76 23A31A04L4 Vaddi Padmaja 2nd ECE D 

77 23A31A0553 Penugonda Devashish 2nd CSE A 

78 23A31A0490 Sadanala asin 2nd ECE B 

79 23A31A04B5 Meka Kamesh 2nd ECE B 

80 23A31A0471 Danduboina Adi Maha Lakshmi 2nd ECE B 

81 23A31A0472 Sai priyanka dasipalli 2nd ECE B 

82 23A31A0485 N.sailaja 2nd ECE B 

83 23A31A0452 Pithani mahesh Sai Surya Prasad 2nd ECE A 

84 23A31A04N7 M BHARATH KUMAR 2nd ECE D 

85 23A31A0402 Buddala Gayathri devi 2nd ECE A 

 

Summary of Student Attended: 

  

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDED 

CSE 16 

CS 9 

CSE-DS 12 

ECE 48 

TOTAL 85 



Link given for entering the feedback at the end of the Event: 

https://forms.gle/TKkL8vYPdwn1Wnx98 

Brochure prepared for the Event “LINUX COMMANDS - PRACTICAL SESSION” 

 
 

Pictures of the Event Conducted: 

 

 

https://forms.gle/TKkL8vYPdwn1Wnx98


 

 

 

Names of The Resource People: 

1.       K.R.S. Pavan 

 III – CSE 

2.      Y.Sai Sukeerthi 

              III-CSE 

 

 

 



MEMBERS OF CYBER SECURITY CLUB WHO CONDUCTED THE EVENT: 

 

 

FACULTY CO-ORDINATOR: 

Mrs.T.Ganga Bhavani  

Assistant Professor 

Department of IT 

Pragati Engineering College 

  

STUDENT CO- ORDINATORS:  

Y. Sai Sukeerthi 

President of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE 

  

B. Mercy Grace 

Vice-President of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE-AI 

  

R. Chaitanya 

Secretary of Cyber Security Club 

Department of ECE 

  

 J. Harsha dinni sri 

Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE 

  CH. Sriram 

Social Media Supervisor of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE-DS 

  



T. Sai Madhu Samyuktha 

Content Panel Head of Cyber Security Club 

Department of  IT 

  

L. Sri Nithya 

AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE- AI & ML 

  

P. Sowmya Sri 

AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE- AI & ML 

  

 Y. Mouni sri 

AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE- AI & ML 

  

T. Reshma 

CSE Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE 

  

 K. Joshi Bhargav 

AI&ML Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE-AI & ML 

K.R.S. Pavan 

CSE Student Coordinator of Cyber Security Club 

Department of CSE 

    

Faculty Co-ordinator                                                                       HOD CSE 


